TSON COLLEG	Jackson County Missouri					Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242
Legislation Details						
File #:	1934	19348 Version: 0 Name: Furnishing of LEWeb law enforcement computer information services				forcement computer
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/5/2	2017		In control:	Justice and Law Enforcement Committee	
On agenda:	1/9/2	2017		Final action:	1/17/2017	
Title:	A RESOLUTION awarding a twelve-month term and supply contract for the furnishing of LEWeb law enforcement computer information services for use by various County departments, to the Regional Justice Information Service (REJIS) Commission of St. Louis, MO, as an acquisition from another governmental entity.					
Sponsors:	Alfred Jordan					
Indexes:	LEWEB LAW ENFORCEMENT COMPUTER INFORMATION SERVICES, REGIONAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SERVICES, TERM & SUPPLY CONTRACT					
Code sections:	1030.2 - Jackson County Code, 1984					
Attachments:	1. 19348bu.pdf, 2. 19348adopt.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result
1/17/2017	0	County Legislature		Сс	onsent Agenda	
1/17/2017	0	County Legislature		ac	lopt	Pass
1/17/2017	0	Justice and Law Enfo Committee	orcen	nent re	commend do pass	Pass
1/10/2017	0	County Legislature		G	o To 1st Meeting	Pass
1/9/2017	0	County Legislature		as	sign to committee	

Jackson County Missouri